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Gde.

Kenn-
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Wahlbezirk Wahlberechtigte Wähler

lt. Wähl. Verz.

ohne
Sperr-
verm.

nach
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25

Abs. 2
BWO

darunter 
mit

Wahl-
schein

insge-
samt

A1 + A2
 + A3 

mit
Sperr-
verm.

insge-
samt

A1 A2 A3 B B1A

Volkshochschule Foyer0111000161 567 169 736 387 2Ingolstadt
Chr.-Scheiner-Gymnasium0121000161 583 189 772 354 0Ingolstadt
Chr.-Scheiner-Gymnasium0122000161 493 188 681 334 1Ingolstadt
Gnadenthal-Schule0131000161 692 145 837 362 0Ingolstadt
Gnadenthal-Schule0132000161 538 186 724 320 0Ingolstadt
Volksschule auf der Schanz0141000161 539 257 796 437 0Ingolstadt
Volksschule auf der Schanz0142000161 518 257 775 398 0Ingolstadt
Volksschule auf der Schanz0143000161 625 234 859 478 2Ingolstadt
Volksschule auf der Schanz0144000161 583 190 773 327 0Ingolstadt
Volksschule auf der Schanz0145000161 767 102 869 443 0Ingolstadt
Volksschule auf der Schanz0146000161 548 202 750 427 0Ingolstadt
Volksschule Ungernederstr.0211000161 537 176 713 306 3Ingolstadt
Volksschule Ungernederstr.0212000161 548 137 685 326 0Ingolstadt
Volksschule Ungernederstr.0213000161 586 153 739 367 0Ingolstadt
Volksschule Ungernederstr.0214000161 640 92 732 404 0Ingolstadt
Volksschule Ungernederstr.0215000161 668 40 708 339 0Ingolstadt
Volksschule Ungernederstr.0216000161 746 55 801 464 4Ingolstadt
Volksschule Ungernederstr.0217000161 734 74 808 455 0Ingolstadt
Volksschule Ungernederstr.0218000161 642 93 735 413 1Ingolstadt
Volksschule Ungernederstr.0219000161 650 35 685 368 1Ingolstadt
Volksschule Ungernederstr.0221000161 623 49 672 406 2Ingolstadt
Volksschule Ungernederstr.0222000161 580 55 635 375 0Ingolstadt
Volksschule Ungernederstr.0223000161 554 55 609 325 0Ingolstadt
Volksschule Ungernederstr.0224000161 681 72 753 459 0Ingolstadt
Volksschule Ungernederstr.0225000161 680 83 763 419 0Ingolstadt
Volksschule Ungernederstr.0226000161 652 52 704 401 0Ingolstadt
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Volksschule Pestalozzistr.0311000161 657 105 762 479 0Ingolstadt
Volksschule Pestalozzistr.0312000161 638 100 738 411 0Ingolstadt
Volksschule Pestalozzistr.0313000161 673 68 741 422 0Ingolstadt
Volksschule Pestalozzistr.0314000161 632 98 730 394 0Ingolstadt
Volksschule Pestalozzistr.0315000161 658 162 820 446 0Ingolstadt
Volksschule Pestalozzistr.0316000161 631 135 766 441 0Ingolstadt
Volksschule Pestalozzistr.0317000161 637 164 801 475 0Ingolstadt
Volksschule Pestalozzistr.0318000161 629 141 770 413 0Ingolstadt
Volksschule Pestalozzistr.0319000161 613 151 764 442 0Ingolstadt
Volksschule Pestalozzistr.0321000161 643 92 735 401 0Ingolstadt
Grundschule Lessingstr.0331000161 554 106 660 356 0Ingolstadt
Grundschule Lessingstr.0332000161 489 72 561 323 0Ingolstadt
Grundschule Lessingstr.0333000161 653 73 726 327 0Ingolstadt
Grundschule Lessingstr.0334000161 501 70 571 332 1Ingolstadt
Grundschule Lessingstr.0335000161 705 57 762 389 1Ingolstadt
Grundschule Lessingstr.0336000161 462 84 546 340 0Ingolstadt
Grundschule Lessingstr.0337000161 530 125 655 350 0Ingolstadt
Pfarrheim St. Monika0411000161 643 102 745 440 0Ingolstadt
Pfarrheim St. Monika0412000161 614 90 704 429 0Ingolstadt
Volksschule Stollstr.0421000161 605 62 667 352 0Ingolstadt
Volksschule Stollstr.0422000161 668 56 724 400 0Ingolstadt
Volksschule Stollstr.0423000161 655 52 707 417 0Ingolstadt
Volksschule Stollstr.0424000161 671 79 750 460 0Ingolstadt
Volksschule Stollstr.0425000161 611 115 726 395 0Ingolstadt
Volksschule Stollstr.0426000161 548 163 711 441 2Ingolstadt
Volksschule Stollstr.0427000161 580 149 729 445 0Ingolstadt
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Volksschule Ringsee0441000161 574 110 684 433 1Ingolstadt
Volksschule Ringsee0442000161 601 117 718 425 1Ingolstadt
Volksschule Ringsee0443000161 672 193 865 507 1Ingolstadt
Volksschule Ringsee0444000161 556 120 676 423 0Ingolstadt
Volksschule Ringsee0445000161 618 109 727 428 1Ingolstadt
Feuerwehrhaus Rothenturm0451000161 663 67 730 501 0Ingolstadt
Volksschule Münchener Str.0511000161 623 133 756 405 2Ingolstadt
Volksschule Münchener Str.0512000161 640 107 747 420 0Ingolstadt
Volksschule Münchener Str.0513000161 558 86 644 344 0Ingolstadt
Volksschule Münchener Str.0514000161 666 158 824 524 0Ingolstadt
Volksschule Münchener Str.0515000161 606 155 761 449 2Ingolstadt
Volksschule Münchener Str.0516000161 596 195 791 500 0Ingolstadt
Volksschule Münchener Str.0517000161 498 149 647 341 2Ingolstadt
Schulzentrum Südwest0531000161 661 180 841 533 1Ingolstadt
Schulzentrum Südwest0532000161 610 151 761 496 1Ingolstadt
Schulzentrum Südwest0533000161 675 185 860 460 0Ingolstadt
Schulzentrum Südwest0534000161 608 163 771 426 0Ingolstadt
Schulzentrum Südwest0535000161 606 147 753 456 1Ingolstadt
Schulzentrum Südwest0536000161 474 162 636 369 1Ingolstadt
Volksschule Haunwöhr0541000161 712 125 837 557 0Ingolstadt
Volksschule Haunwöhr0542000161 614 182 796 515 1Ingolstadt
Volksschule Haunwöhr0543000161 662 140 802 497 0Ingolstadt
Grundschule Hundszell0551000161 535 98 633 408 0Ingolstadt
Jugendheim Hundszell0561000161 772 143 915 641 1Ingolstadt
Volksschule Unsernherrn0571000161 660 125 785 488 0Ingolstadt
Volksschule Unsernherrn0572000161 608 155 763 449 0Ingolstadt
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Volksschule Gerolfing0611000161 690 180 870 561 0Ingolstadt
Feuerwehrhaus Gerolfing0621000161 688 139 827 532 0Ingolstadt
Alte Schule Gerolfing0631000161 648 205 853 514 5Ingolstadt
Pfarrsaal Irgertsheim0641000161 500 43 543 408 0Ingolstadt
Feuerwehr Pettenhofen0651000161 289 39 328 236 0Ingolstadt
Kath. Pfarramt Mühlhausen0661000161 117 20 137 85 0Ingolstadt
Raiffeisenbank Dünzlau0671000161 221 32 253 186 0Ingolstadt
Volksschule Etting0711000161 688 113 801 521 0Ingolstadt
Volksschule Etting0712000161 586 89 675 424 0Ingolstadt
Volksschule Etting0713000161 632 111 743 512 0Ingolstadt
Volksschule Oberhaunstadt0811000161 609 122 731 444 0Ingolstadt
Volksschule Oberhaunstadt0812000161 468 142 610 360 0Ingolstadt
Volksschule Oberhaunstadt0813000161 539 168 707 421 0Ingolstadt
Volksschule Oberhaunstadt0814000161 610 91 701 348 0Ingolstadt
Volksschule Oberhaunstadt0815000161 646 118 764 460 0Ingolstadt
Volksschule Mailing0911000161 665 144 809 468 0Ingolstadt
Volksschule Mailing0912000161 691 116 807 506 0Ingolstadt
Volksschule Mailing0913000161 673 139 812 519 0Ingolstadt
Volksschule Mailing0914000161 689 113 802 499 0Ingolstadt
Volksschule Zuchering1011000161 717 112 829 539 0Ingolstadt
Volksschule Zuchering1012000161 698 122 820 521 0Ingolstadt
Haus der Pfarrei  Zuchering1021000161 748 120 868 599 0Ingolstadt
Feuerwehrhaus Hagau1031000161 227 47 274 176 0Ingolstadt
Ev. Pfarrhaus Spitalhof1041000161 774 148 922 564 0Ingolstadt
Feuerwehrhaus Brunnenreuth1051000161 525 98 623 436 0Ingolstadt
Gasthof Rößler Unterbrunnenr1061000161 509 110 619 375 2Ingolstadt
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Volksschule Friedrichshofen1111000161 610 159 769 443 0Ingolstadt
Volksschule Friedrichshofen1112000161 589 105 694 414 0Ingolstadt
Volksschule Friedrichshofen1113000161 642 137 779 457 2Ingolstadt
Klinikum Med. Schulzentrum1121000161 522 217 739 418 3Ingolstadt
Klinikum Med. Schulzentrum1122000161 672 92 764 392 3Ingolstadt
Klinikum Med. Schulzentrum1123000161 574 87 661 349 0Ingolstadt
Klinikum Med. Schulzentrum1124000161 620 100 720 380 0Ingolstadt

Urnenwahl 67.018 13.444 80.462 46.676 51161 000 Urne Ingolstadt
Kämmerei0191000161 0 0 0 839 839Ingolstadt
Steueramt0192000161 0 0 0 1.189 1.189Ingolstadt
Personalrat0291000161 0 0 0 745 745Ingolstadt
Briefwahl0292000161 0 0 0 377 377Ingolstadt
Jugendamt0391000161 0 0 0 1.144 1.144Ingolstadt
Briefwahl0392000161 0 0 0 560 560Ingolstadt
Rechnungsprüfungsamt0491000161 0 0 0 871 871Ingolstadt
Briefwahl0492000161 0 0 0 635 635Ingolstadt
Rechnungsprüfungsamt0591000161 0 0 0 1.357 1.357Ingolstadt
Briefwahl0592000161 0 0 0 1.457 1.457Ingolstadt
Wohnungsamt0691000161 0 0 0 607 607Ingolstadt
Hauptamt0791000161 0 0 0 302 302Ingolstadt
Besprechungszimmer Altes Ra0891000161 0 0 0 597 597Ingolstadt
Besprechungszimmer Altes Ra0991000161 0 0 0 492 492Ingolstadt
Amt für Sport und Freizeit1091000161 0 0 0 731 731Ingolstadt
Liegenschaftsamt1191000161 0 0 0 854 854Ingolstadt

Briefwahl 0 0 0 12.757 12.757161 000 Brief Ingolstadt
161 000 Gesamt 67.018 13.444 80.462 59.433 12.808Gesamt Ingolstadt 0
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Urnenwahl 67.018 13.444 0 80.462 46.676 51161 Urne Ingolstadt
Briefwahl 0 0 0 0 12.757 12.757161 Brief Ingolstadt

67.018 13.444 80.462 59.433 12.808Gesamt GesamtIngolstadt 0161
Adelschlag0001111176 373 65 438 285 0Adelschlag
Möckenlohe0002111176 336 79 415 279 0Adelschlag
Ochsenfeld0003111176 439 63 502 354 0Adelschlag
Pietenfeld0004111176 470 84 554 401 0Adelschlag

Urnenwahl 1.618 291 1.909 1.319 0176 111 Urne Adelschlag
Briefwahl0011111176 0 0 0 284 284Adelschlag

Briefwahl 0 0 0 284 284176 111 Brief Adelschlag
176 111 Gesamt 1.618 291 1.909 1.603 284Gesamt Adelschlag 0

Altmannstein0001112176 904 158 1.062 671 0Altmannstein
Hagenhill0002112176 358 34 392 288 0Altmannstein
Hexenagger0003112176 260 28 288 203 0Altmannstein
Laimerstadt0004112176 200 59 259 150 0Altmannstein
Mendorf0005112176 333 31 364 276 0Altmannstein
Neuenhinzenhausen0006112176 365 49 414 278 0Altmannstein
Pondorf0007112176 324 29 353 262 0Altmannstein
Sandersdorf0008112176 612 67 679 410 0Altmannstein
Schafshill0009112176 122 11 133 103 0Altmannstein
Schamhaupten0010112176 234 24 258 189 0Altmannstein
Steinsdorf0011112176 382 32 414 292 0Altmannstein
Tettenwang0012112176 284 12 296 232 0Altmannstein
Winden0013112176 211 14 225 168 0Altmannstein

Urnenwahl 4.589 548 5.137 3.522 0176 112 Urne Altmannstein
Briefwahl0021112176 0 0 0 519 519Altmannstein



Bundestagswahl 1998

Wahlkreis: 202    Ingolstadt     

Freistaat Bayern

04.09.2001 / Seite: 8Vordruck V7

Stat.
Gde.

Kenn-
ziffer

Wahlbezirk Wahlberechtigte Wähler

lt. Wähl. Verz.

ohne
Sperr-
verm.

nach
Par.
25

Abs. 2
BWO

darunter 
mit

Wahl-
schein

insge-
samt

A1 + A2
 + A3 

mit
Sperr-
verm.

insge-
samt

A1 A2 A3 B B1A

Briefwahl 0 0 0 519 519176 112 Brief Altmannstein
176 112 Gesamt 4.589 548 5.137 4.041 519Gesamt Altmannstein 0

Beilngries/Litterzhofen0001114176 899 217 1.116 672 0Beilngries
Beilngries/Kaldorf/Wiesenhofe0002114176 906 233 1.139 660 0Beilngries
Ostpreußenstraße0003114176 799 163 962 630 0Beilngries
Amtmannsdorf0004114176 86 17 103 75 0Beilngries
Aschbuch/Kirchbuch0005114176 224 28 252 183 0Beilngries
Biberbach/Gösselthal0006114176 171 12 183 160 0Beilngries
Eglofsdorf0007114176 61 9 70 57 0Beilngries
Grampersdorf0008114176 98 14 112 81 0Beilngries
Hirschberg0009114176 167 54 221 143 0Beilngries
Irfersdorf/Neuzell0010114176 345 48 393 270 0Beilngries
Kevenhüll0011114176 250 19 269 201 0Beilngries
Kottingwörth/Leising0012114176 309 35 344 237 0Beilngries
Oberndorf0013114176 108 0 108 91 0Beilngries
Paulushofen0014114176 307 54 361 249 0Beilngries
Wolfsbuch/Arnbuch0015114176 381 19 400 297 0Beilngries

Urnenwahl 5.111 922 6.033 4.006 0176 114 Urne Beilngries
Briefwahl0021114176 0 0 0 891 891Beilngries

Briefwahl 0 0 0 891 891176 114 Brief Beilngries
176 114 Gesamt 5.111 922 6.033 4.897 891Gesamt Beilngries 0

östl. Gemeindegebiet0001116176 449 67 516 386 0Böhmfeld
westl. Gemeindegebiet0002116176 506 64 570 426 0Böhmfeld

Urnenwahl 955 131 1.086 812 0176 116 Urne Böhmfeld
Briefwahl0011116176 0 0 0 130 130Böhmfeld

Briefwahl 0 0 0 130 130176 116 Brief Böhmfeld
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176 116 Gesamt 955 131 1.086 942 130Gesamt Böhmfeld 0
Schule Raum 10001118176 670 122 792 528 0Buxheim
Schule Raum 20002118176 685 138 823 556 0Buxheim
Tauberfeld0003118176 548 71 619 446 0Buxheim

Urnenwahl 1.903 331 2.234 1.530 0176 118 Urne Buxheim
Briefwahl0011118176 0 0 0 322 322Buxheim

Briefwahl 0 0 0 322 322176 118 Brief Buxheim
176 118 Gesamt 1.903 331 2.234 1.852 322Gesamt Buxheim 0

Denkendorf A - L0001120176 595 129 724 409 0Denkendorf
Denkendorf M - Z0002120176 552 147 699 401 1Denkendorf
Bitz0003120176 95 9 104 74 0Denkendorf
Dörndorf0004120176 344 25 369 270 0Denkendorf
Schönbrunn0005120176 175 21 196 139 0Denkendorf
Zandt0006120176 453 96 549 347 0Denkendorf
Gelbelsee0007120176 321 38 359 262 0Denkendorf

Urnenwahl 2.535 465 3.000 1.902 1176 120 Urne Denkendorf
Briefwahl0011120176 0 0 0 451 451Denkendorf

Briefwahl 0 0 0 451 451176 120 Brief Denkendorf
176 120 Gesamt 2.535 465 3.000 2.353 452Gesamt Denkendorf 0

Dollnstein Nord0001121176 471 184 655 387 0Dollnstein
Dollnstein Süd0002121176 418 203 621 344 0Dollnstein
Obereichstätt0003121176 414 87 501 350 0Dollnstein
Breitenfurt0004121176 247 73 320 198 0Dollnstein

Urnenwahl 1.550 547 2.097 1.279 0176 121 Urne Dollnstein
Briefwahl0011121176 0 0 0 522 522Dollnstein

Briefwahl 0 0 0 522 522176 121 Brief Dollnstein
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176 121 Gesamt 1.550 547 2.097 1.801 522Gesamt Dollnstein 0
Egweil0001122176 687 87 774 573 0Egweil

Urnenwahl 687 87 774 573 0176 122 Urne Egweil
Briefwahl0011122176 0 0 0 84 84Egweil

Briefwahl 0 0 0 84 84176 122 Brief Egweil
176 122 Gesamt 687 87 774 657 84Gesamt Egweil 0

"Zur heiligen Familie"0001123176 506 234 740 349 0Eichstätt
Willibald-Gymnasium0002123176 452 178 630 388 0Eichstätt
Informationszentrum Notre Dam0003123176 295 143 438 237 0Eichstätt
Mädchenrealschule0004123176 300 229 529 218 0Eichstätt
Altes Stadttheater0005123176 365 164 529 264 0Eichstätt
Studentenwohnheim0006123176 513 174 687 414 0Eichstätt
Volksschule Am Graben0007123176 301 130 431 239 1Eichstätt
Volksschule St. Walburg0008123176 187 74 261 187 48Eichstätt
Alcimonia-Haus0009123176 319 149 468 265 0Eichstätt
Kindergarten Clara-Staiger-Str.0010123176 364 101 465 276 0Eichstätt
Städt. Bauhof0011123176 335 108 443 268 0Eichstätt
Staatliche Berufsschule0012123176 499 217 716 340 0Eichstätt
Landershofen0013123176 527 223 750 440 0Eichstätt
Wasserzell0014123176 295 56 351 252 2Eichstätt
Marienstein/Blumenberg0015123176 473 175 648 394 0Eichstätt
Marienstein/Rebdorf0016123176 357 105 462 308 0Eichstätt
Buchenhüll0017123176 137 23 160 119 0Eichstätt
Wintershof0018123176 174 39 213 159 0Eichstätt

Urnenwahl 6.399 2.522 8.921 5.117 51176 123 Urne Eichstätt
Briefwahl 10021123176 0 0 0 589 589Eichstätt
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Briefwahl 20022123176 0 0 0 587 587Eichstätt
Briefwahl 30023123176 0 0 0 595 595Eichstätt
Briefwahl 40024123176 0 0 0 587 587Eichstätt

Briefwahl 0 0 0 2.358 2.358176 123 Brief Eichstätt
176 123 Gesamt 6.399 2.522 8.921 7.475 2.409Gesamt Eichstätt 0

östliches Gemeindegebiet0001124176 459 67 526 393 0Eitensheim
nordwestliches Gemeindegebie0002124176 465 77 542 387 0Eitensheim
südwestliches Gemeindegebiet0003124176 451 86 537 349 0Eitensheim
Urnenwahl 1.375 230 1.605 1.129 0176 124 Urne Eitensheim
Briefwahl0011124176 0 0 0 214 214Eitensheim

Briefwahl 0 0 0 214 214176 124 Brief Eitensheim
176 124 Gesamt 1.375 230 1.605 1.343 214Gesamt Eitensheim 0

Gaimersheim 10001126176 324 70 394 277 0Gaimersheim
Gaimersheim 20002126176 328 77 405 264 0Gaimersheim
Gaimersheim 30003126176 320 64 384 270 0Gaimersheim
Gaimersheim 40004126176 323 58 381 258 0Gaimersheim
Gaimersheim 50005126176 365 57 422 298 0Gaimersheim
Gaimersheim 60006126176 316 65 381 237 0Gaimersheim
Gaimersheim 70007126176 381 62 443 300 0Gaimersheim
Gaimersheim 80008126176 354 80 434 225 0Gaimersheim
Gaimersheim 90009126176 328 71 399 220 0Gaimersheim
Gaimersheim 100010126176 346 93 439 270 0Gaimersheim
Gaimersheim 110011126176 395 68 463 333 2Gaimersheim
Gaimersheim 120012126176 351 96 447 281 0Gaimersheim
Gaimersheim 130013126176 330 66 396 254 0Gaimersheim
Gaimersheim 140014126176 302 44 346 264 0Gaimersheim
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Gaimersheim 150015126176 298 67 365 248 2Gaimersheim
Gaimersheim 160016126176 275 59 334 222 0Gaimersheim
Gaimersheim 170017126176 291 45 336 259 0Gaimersheim
Gaimersheim 180018126176 280 70 350 219 0Gaimersheim

Urnenwahl 5.907 1.212 7.119 4.699 4176 126 Urne Gaimersheim
Briefwahl0021126176 0 0 0 1.161 1.161Gaimersheim
Briefwahl 0 0 0 1.161 1.161176 126 Brief Gaimersheim

176 126 Gesamt 5.907 1.212 7.119 5.860 1.165Gesamt Gaimersheim 0
Am Steigbuckel0001129176 526 113 639 412 0Großmehring
westl. des Marienplatzes0002129176 476 143 619 336 0Großmehring
westl. Kriegsstraße0003129176 529 108 637 393 0Großmehring
Am Mehringer Berg0004129176 463 109 572 350 0Großmehring
östl. des Marienplatzes0005129176 485 94 579 402 0Großmehring
Großmehring-Ost0006129176 526 66 592 386 0Großmehring
Demling0007129176 288 43 331 240 0Großmehring
Theißing0008129176 291 53 344 238 0Großmehring
Urnenwahl 3.584 729 4.313 2.757 0176 129 Urne Großmehring
Briefwahl 10011129176 0 0 0 350 350Großmehring
Briefwahl 20012129176 0 0 0 353 353Großmehring

Briefwahl 0 0 0 703 703176 129 Brief Großmehring
176 129 Gesamt 3.584 729 4.313 3.460 703Gesamt Großmehring 0

10001131176 377 71 448 323 0Hepberg
20002131176 374 64 438 312 0Hepberg
30003131176 323 55 378 254 0Hepberg
40004131176 324 74 398 238 0Hepberg

Urnenwahl 1.398 264 1.662 1.127 0176 131 Urne Hepberg
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Briefwahl0011131176 0 0 0 259 259Hepberg

Briefwahl 0 0 0 259 259176 131 Brief Hepberg
176 131 Gesamt 1.398 264 1.662 1.386 259Gesamt Hepberg 0

Rathaus0001132176 429 67 496 337 0Hitzhofen
Schule0002132176 480 77 557 343 0Hitzhofen
Hofstetten0003132176 588 111 699 501 1Hitzhofen

Urnenwahl 1.497 255 1.752 1.181 1176 132 Urne Hitzhofen
Briefwahl0011132176 0 0 0 231 231Hitzhofen

Briefwahl 0 0 0 231 231176 132 Brief Hitzhofen
176 132 Gesamt 1.497 255 1.752 1.412 232Gesamt Hitzhofen 0

Kinding0001137176 362 137 499 288 0Kinding
Enkering0002137176 381 44 425 298 0Kinding
Haunstetten0003137176 280 42 322 247 0Kinding
Kirchanhausen0004137176 232 45 277 198 0Kinding
Erlingshofen0005137176 178 19 197 156 0Kinding
Unteremmendorf0006137176 91 7 98 78 0Kinding

Urnenwahl 1.524 294 1.818 1.265 0176 137 Urne Kinding
Briefwahl0011137176 0 0 0 289 289Kinding

Briefwahl 0 0 0 289 289176 137 Brief Kinding
176 137 Gesamt 1.524 294 1.818 1.554 289Gesamt Kinding 0

Kipfenberg0001138176 805 294 1.099 625 0Kipfenberg
Arnsberg0002138176 208 31 239 176 0Kipfenberg
Attenzell0003138176 192 41 233 170 0Kipfenberg
Biberg0004138176 260 43 303 228 0Kipfenberg
Böhming0005138176 292 65 357 248 0Kipfenberg
Buch0006138176 111 6 117 90 0Kipfenberg
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Dunsdorf0007138176 120 22 142 101 0Kipfenberg
Grösdorf0008138176 203 48 251 159 0Kipfenberg
Hirnstetten0009138176 118 16 134 110 0Kipfenberg
Irlahüll0010138176 155 10 165 124 0Kipfenberg
Oberemmendorf0011138176 59 9 68 53 0Kipfenberg
Pfahldorf0012138176 277 32 309 232 0Kipfenberg
Schelldorf0013138176 322 37 359 277 0Kipfenberg

Urnenwahl 3.122 654 3.776 2.593 0176 138 Urne Kipfenberg
Briefwahl0021138176 0 0 0 634 634Kipfenberg

Briefwahl 0 0 0 634 634176 138 Brief Kipfenberg
176 138 Gesamt 3.122 654 3.776 3.227 634Gesamt Kipfenberg 0

10001139176 407 102 509 293 0Kösching
20002139176 358 176 534 282 0Kösching
30003139176 346 156 502 269 0Kösching
40004139176 280 124 404 237 1Kösching
50005139176 403 116 519 275 0Kösching
60006139176 288 142 430 245 0Kösching
70007139176 374 154 528 331 0Kösching
80008139176 280 120 400 235 0Kösching
90009139176 405 147 552 330 0Kösching
100010139176 290 102 392 237 0Kösching
110011139176 295 79 374 228 0Kösching
120012139176 130 27 157 116 0Kösching

Urnenwahl 3.856 1.445 5.301 3.078 1176 139 Urne Kösching
Briefwahl 10021139176 0 0 0 469 469Kösching
Briefwahl 20022139176 0 0 0 454 454Kösching
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Briefwahl 30023139176 0 0 0 462 462Kösching

Briefwahl 0 0 0 1.385 1.385176 139 Brief Kösching
176 139 Gesamt 3.856 1.445 5.301 4.463 1.386Gesamt Kösching 0

Schule 10001143176 319 66 385 271 0Lenting
Schule 20002143176 302 105 407 246 0Lenting
Schule 30003143176 389 33 422 232 0Lenting
Schule 40004143176 331 52 383 239 0Lenting
Mehrzweckraum Bergfürst0005143176 327 81 408 267 0Lenting
Kegelbahn Bergfürst0006143176 307 79 386 233 0Lenting
Kindergarten St. Josef0007143176 315 92 407 252 0Lenting
Kindergarten St. Nikolaus0008143176 342 78 420 261 0Lenting

Urnenwahl 2.632 586 3.218 2.001 0176 143 Urne Lenting
Briefwahl0011143176 0 0 0 573 573Lenting

Briefwahl 0 0 0 573 573176 143 Brief Lenting
176 143 Gesamt 2.632 586 3.218 2.574 573Gesamt Lenting 0

Mindelstetten0001147176 657 84 741 571 0Mindelstetten
Offendorf0002147176 332 33 365 280 0Mindelstetten

Urnenwahl 989 117 1.106 851 0176 147 Urne Mindelstetten
Briefwahl0011147176 0 0 0 109 109Mindelstetten

Briefwahl 0 0 0 109 109176 147 Brief Mindelstetten
176 147 Gesamt 989 117 1.106 960 109Gesamt Mindelstetten 0

Mörnsheim0001148176 664 129 793 545 0Mörnsheim
Mühlheim0002148176 274 28 302 240 0Mörnsheim
Ensfeld0003148176 108 1 109 86 0Mörnsheim

Urnenwahl 1.046 158 1.204 871 0176 148 Urne Mörnsheim
Briefwahl0011148176 0 0 0 153 153Mörnsheim
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Briefwahl 0 0 0 153 153176 148 Brief Mörnsheim
176 148 Gesamt 1.046 158 1.204 1.024 153Gesamt Mörnsheim 0

Nassenfels0001149176 542 122 664 453 0Nassenfels
Meilenhofen0002149176 250 28 278 210 0Nassenfels
Wolkertshofen0003149176 276 36 312 254 0Nassenfels

Urnenwahl 1.068 186 1.254 917 0176 149 Urne Nassenfels
Briefwahl0011149176 0 0 0 178 178Nassenfels

Briefwahl 0 0 0 178 178176 149 Brief Nassenfels
176 149 Gesamt 1.068 186 1.254 1.095 178Gesamt Nassenfels 0

10001150176 357 49 406 299 0Oberdolling
20002150176 399 64 463 330 0Oberdolling

Urnenwahl 756 113 869 629 0176 150 Urne Oberdolling
Briefwahl0011150176 0 0 0 110 110Oberdolling

Briefwahl 0 0 0 110 110176 150 Brief Oberdolling
176 150 Gesamt 756 113 869 739 110Gesamt Oberdolling 0

Jugendheim0001153176 561 103 664 418 0Pförring
Rathaus0002153176 480 78 558 398 0Pförring
Volksschule0003153176 473 100 573 383 0Pförring
Lobsing0004153176 262 48 310 222 0Pförring
Wackerstein0005153176 342 26 368 265 0Pförring

Urnenwahl 2.118 355 2.473 1.686 0176 153 Urne Pförring
Briefwahl0011153176 0 0 0 344 344Pförring

Briefwahl 0 0 0 344 344176 153 Brief Pförring
176 153 Gesamt 2.118 355 2.473 2.030 344Gesamt Pförring 0

Pollenfeld0001155176 520 90 610 466 0Pollenfeld
Preith0002155176 500 85 585 439 0Pollenfeld
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Seuversholz0003155176 282 23 305 246 0Pollenfeld
Sornhüll0004155176 111 5 116 106 0Pollenfeld
Wachenzell0005155176 197 24 221 184 0Pollenfeld
Weigersdorf0006155176 77 38 115 72 0Pollenfeld

Urnenwahl 1.687 265 1.952 1.513 0176 155 Urne Pollenfeld
Briefwahl0011155176 0 0 0 251 251Pollenfeld
Briefwahl 0 0 0 251 251176 155 Brief Pollenfeld

176 155 Gesamt 1.687 265 1.952 1.764 251Gesamt Pollenfeld 0
Schernfeld0001160176 479 72 551 379 0Schernfeld
Rupertsbuch0002160176 534 108 642 414 0Schernfeld
Sappenfeld0003160176 322 56 378 270 0Schernfeld
Schönau0004160176 104 15 119 85 0Schernfeld
Schönfeld0005160176 246 18 264 216 0Schernfeld

Urnenwahl 1.685 269 1.954 1.364 0176 160 Urne Schernfeld
Briefwahl0011160176 0 0 0 247 247Schernfeld

Briefwahl 0 0 0 247 247176 160 Brief Schernfeld
176 160 Gesamt 1.685 269 1.954 1.611 247Gesamt Schernfeld 0

Pfarrsaal0001161176 361 70 431 295 0Stammham
Gasthaus Ortner0002161176 353 61 414 254 0Stammham
Schule Mehrzweckraum rechts0003161176 343 70 413 279 0Stammham
Schule Mehrzweckraum links0004161176 343 78 421 283 0Stammham
Gasthaus Rehm0005161176 289 34 323 219 0Stammham
Gasthof Wittmann0006161176 252 52 304 196 0Stammham

Urnenwahl 1.941 365 2.306 1.526 0176 161 Urne Stammham
Briefwahl0011161176 0 0 0 347 347Stammham

Briefwahl 0 0 0 347 347176 161 Brief Stammham
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176 161 Gesamt 1.941 365 2.306 1.873 347Gesamt Stammham 0
Titting0001164176 340 113 453 281 0Titting
Kesselberg0002164176 120 21 141 102 0Titting
Altdorf0003164176 76 7 83 65 0Titting
Emsing0004164176 194 12 206 170 0Titting
Mantlach0005164176 72 12 84 67 0Titting
Morsbach0006164176 89 24 113 82 0Titting
Großnottersdorf0007164176 100 9 109 79 0Titting
Stadelhofen0008164176 68 2 70 65 0Titting
Petersbuch0009164176 179 27 206 162 0Titting
Erkertshofen0010164176 208 28 236 183 0Titting
Kaldorf0011164176 192 24 216 170 0Titting
Urnenwahl 1.638 279 1.917 1.426 0176 164 Urne Titting
Briefwahl0021164176 0 0 0 268 268Titting

Briefwahl 0 0 0 268 268176 164 Brief Titting
176 164 Gesamt 1.638 279 1.917 1.694 268Gesamt Titting 0

Gundolding0001165176 325 51 376 271 0Walting
Inching0002165176 70 6 76 62 0Walting
Pfalzpaint0003165176 233 50 283 193 0Walting
Pfünz0004165176 287 109 396 224 0Walting
Rapperszell0005165176 117 17 134 114 1Walting
Rieshofen0006165176 102 21 123 94 0Walting
Walting0007165176 192 24 216 163 0Walting

Urnenwahl 1.326 278 1.604 1.121 1176 165 Urne Walting
Briefwahl0011165176 0 0 0 266 266Walting

Briefwahl 0 0 0 266 266176 165 Brief Walting
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176 165 Gesamt 1.326 278 1.604 1.387 267Gesamt Walting 0
Schule0001166176 551 213 764 417 0Wellheim
Trachtenheim0002166176 627 197 824 508 0Wellheim
Biesenhard0003166176 209 25 234 177 0Wellheim
Gammersfeld0004166176 83 35 118 69 0Wellheim
Hard0005166176 91 49 140 73 0Wellheim

Urnenwahl 1.561 519 2.080 1.244 0176 166 Urne Wellheim
Briefwahl0011166176 0 0 0 501 501Wellheim
Briefwahl 0 0 0 501 501176 166 Brief Wellheim

176 166 Gesamt 1.561 519 2.080 1.745 501Gesamt Wellheim 0
Schulturnhalle0001167176 566 95 661 467 0Wettstetten
Volksschule0002167176 526 140 666 442 0Wettstetten
Pfarrheim0003167176 480 172 652 392 0Wettstetten
Feuerwehrhaus0004167176 540 125 665 433 0Wettstetten
Gemeindekindergarten0005167176 506 139 645 419 0Wettstetten

Urnenwahl 2.618 671 3.289 2.153 0176 167 Urne Wettstetten
Briefwahl0011167176 0 0 0 657 657Wettstetten

Briefwahl 0 0 0 657 657176 167 Brief Wettstetten
176 167 Gesamt 2.618 671 3.289 2.810 657Gesamt Wettstetten 0

Urnenwahl 68.675 15.088 0 83.763 55.191 59176 Urne Eichstätt
Briefwahl 0 0 0 0 14.441 14.441176 Brief Eichstätt

68.675 15.088 83.763 69.632 14.500Gesamt GesamtEichstätt 0176
Rathaus - Sitzungssaal0001113185 416 100 516 336 1Aresing
Rathaus Bgm.Zimmer0002113185 445 83 528 341 1Aresing
Feuerwehrgerätehaus Oberla0003113185 312 80 392 214 0Aresing
Gasthaus Reim Unterweilenb0004113185 201 38 239 154 0Aresing
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Schützenheim Autenzell0005113185 274 54 328 200 0Aresing

Urnenwahl 1.648 355 2.003 1.245 2185 113 Urne Aresing
Briefwahl0011113185 0 0 0 331 331Aresing

Briefwahl 0 0 0 331 331185 113 Brief Aresing
185 113 Gesamt 1.648 355 2.003 1.576 333Gesamt Aresing 0

Schule Berg im Gau0001116185 771 98 869 632 0Berg im Gau

Urnenwahl 771 98 869 632 0185 116 Urne Berg im Gau
Briefwahl0011116185 0 0 0 98 98Berg im Gau

Briefwahl 0 0 0 98 98185 116 Brief Berg im Gau
185 116 Gesamt 771 98 869 730 98Gesamt Berg im Gau 0

Schule Bergheim0001118185 581 62 643 473 0Bergheim
Schule Unterstall0002118185 434 101 535 367 0Bergheim
Feuerwehrhaus Attenfeld0003118185 95 5 100 81 0Bergheim

Urnenwahl 1.110 168 1.278 921 0185 118 Urne Bergheim
Briefwahl f. Bergheim u. Rohren0011118185 0 0 0 165 165Bergheim

Briefwahl 0 0 0 165 165185 118 Brief Bergheim
185 118 Gesamt 1.110 168 1.278 1.086 165Gesamt Bergheim 0

Alte Schule Brunnen0001123185 655 101 756 508 0Brunnen
Pfarrsaal Hohenried0002123185 321 67 388 273 0Brunnen

Urnenwahl 976 168 1.144 781 0185 123 Urne Brunnen
Briefwahl0011123185 0 0 0 162 162Brunnen

Briefwahl 0 0 0 162 162185 123 Brief Brunnen
185 123 Gesamt 976 168 1.144 943 162Gesamt Brunnen 0

Gasthaus Lenz0001125185 855 281 1.136 621 0Burgheim
Schule Burgheim0002125185 652 196 848 484 0Burgheim
Ehem. Schule Ortlfing0003125185 136 27 163 117 0Burgheim
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Feuerwehrheim Dezenacker0004125185 96 10 106 67 0Burgheim
Illdorf - Gasthaus Bruglachner0005125185 197 37 234 138 0Burgheim
Feuerwehrheim Wengen0006125185 84 18 102 59 0Burgheim
Gemeinschaftsraum Moos0007125185 83 1 84 65 0Burgheim
Kindergarten Straß0008125185 524 48 572 332 0Burgheim
Ehem. Schule Leidling0009125185 136 11 147 78 0Burgheim
Kunding - Gasthaus Hofgärtner0010125185 78 6 84 61 0Burgheim

Urnenwahl 2.841 635 3.476 2.022 0185 125 Urne Burgheim
Briefwahl0021125185 0 0 0 610 610Burgheim

Briefwahl 0 0 0 610 610185 125 Brief Burgheim
185 125 Gesamt 2.841 635 3.476 2.632 610Gesamt Burgheim 0

Volksschule Ehekirchen0001127185 894 120 1.014 687 0Ehekirchen
Pfarrheim Schönesberg0002127185 178 14 192 153 0Ehekirchen
Feuerwehrhaus Buch0003127185 114 7 121 93 0Ehekirchen
Bonsal - Gasthaus Karmann0004127185 115 7 122 101 0Ehekirchen
Haselbach - Gasthaus Gerbl0005127185 77 1 78 67 0Ehekirchen
Jugendheim Weidorf0006127185 191 11 202 150 0Ehekirchen
Kindergarten Walda0007127185 217 8 225 183 0Ehekirchen
Schule Hollenbach0008127185 283 21 304 221 0Ehekirchen
Schützenheim Ambach0009127185 187 5 192 158 0Ehekirchen
Feuerwehrheim Dinkelshausen0010127185 84 5 89 80 0Ehekirchen
Pfarrheim Seiboldsdorf0011127185 117 6 123 102 0Ehekirchen

Urnenwahl 2.457 205 2.662 1.995 0185 127 Urne Ehekirchen
Briefwahl0021127185 0 0 0 199 199Ehekirchen
Briefwahl 0 0 0 199 199185 127 Brief Ehekirchen

185 127 Gesamt 2.457 205 2.662 2.194 199Gesamt Ehekirchen 0
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Gemeindekanzlei Gachenbach0001131185 384 51 435 314 0Gachenbach
Pfarrheim Weilach0002131185 571 68 639 452 0Gachenbach
Alte Schule Peutenhausen0003131185 447 117 564 358 0Gachenbach

Urnenwahl 1.402 236 1.638 1.124 0185 131 Urne Gachenbach
Briefwahl0011131185 0 0 0 222 222Gachenbach

Briefwahl 0 0 0 222 222185 131 Brief Gachenbach
185 131 Gesamt 1.402 236 1.638 1.346 222Gesamt Gachenbach 0

Schule Karlshuld, Musikzimme0001139185 593 99 692 433 0Karlshuld
Schule Karlshuld, Zeichensaal0002139185 696 104 800 478 0Karlshuld
Schule Karlshuld, Mehrzweckrau0003139185 569 99 668 408 0Karlshuld
Kath. Jugendheim Karlshuld0004139185 793 119 912 551 0Karlshuld
Gasthaus Reindl Grasheim0005139185 396 73 469 300 0Karlshuld

Urnenwahl 3.047 494 3.541 2.170 0185 139 Urne Karlshuld
Briefwahl0011139185 0 0 0 471 471Karlshuld

Briefwahl 0 0 0 471 471185 139 Brief Karlshuld
185 139 Gesamt 3.047 494 3.541 2.641 471Gesamt Karlshuld 0

Volksschule (links)0001140185 437 59 496 345 0Karlskron
Gaststätte Dörflinger Karlskron0002140185 525 71 596 371 0Karlskron
Volksschule (rechts)0003140185 539 76 615 410 0Karlskron
Haus der Vereine Karlskron0004140185 465 84 549 366 0Karlskron
Schule Adelshausen0005140185 469 28 497 380 0Karlskron
Schule Pobenhausen0006140185 446 61 507 332 0Karlskron
Urnenwahl 2.881 379 3.260 2.204 0185 140 Urne Karlskron
Briefwahl0011140185 0 0 0 363 363Karlskron

Briefwahl 0 0 0 363 363185 140 Brief Karlskron
185 140 Gesamt 2.881 379 3.260 2.567 363Gesamt Karlskron 0
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Neue Schule Langenmosen0001143185 503 53 556 401 0Langenmosen
Neue Schule Langenmosen0002143185 439 83 522 341 0Langenmosen

Urnenwahl 942 136 1.078 742 0185 143 Urne Langenmosen
Briefwahl0011143185 0 0 0 133 133Langenmosen

Briefwahl 0 0 0 133 133185 143 Brief Langenmosen
185 143 Gesamt 942 136 1.078 875 133Gesamt Langenmosen 0

Verwaltungsgebäude Harmoni0001149185 372 84 456 269 0Neuburg a.d.Donau
Descartes-Gymnasium0002149185 711 130 841 465 1Neuburg a.d.Donau
Städtischer Kindergarten (Franz0003149185 397 148 545 242 0Neuburg a.d.Donau
Stadtsparkasse Zweigstelle0004149185 665 193 858 553 0Neuburg a.d.Donau
Pfarrzentrum Hl. Geist0005149185 569 151 720 416 0Neuburg a.d.Donau
Grundschule Engl. Garten, Aul0006149185 694 167 861 542 1Neuburg a.d.Donau
Postamt0007149185 650 112 762 513 1Neuburg a.d.Donau
Staatl. Wirtschaftsschule0008149185 550 159 709 387 0Neuburg a.d.Donau
Schwalbangerschule0009149185 579 104 683 386 0Neuburg a.d.Donau
BRK Seniorenheim0010149185 949 82 1.031 676 0Neuburg a.d.Donau
Schwalbangerschule - Pavillon O0011149185 673 113 786 476 0Neuburg a.d.Donau
Arbeiterwohlfahrt0012149185 923 134 1.057 668 0Neuburg a.d.Donau
Jugenheim St. Ulrich0013149185 885 95 980 569 0Neuburg a.d.Donau
Evangelisches Gemeindehaus0014149185 850 98 948 612 0Neuburg a.d.Donau
Ostenschule Block B0015149185 772 118 890 535 0Neuburg a.d.Donau
Ostenschule Block A0016149185 769 96 865 556 1Neuburg a.d.Donau
Schützenheim Heinrichsheim0017149185 920 132 1.052 733 0Neuburg a.d.Donau
Städt. Kindergarten Heinrichshe0018149185 1.056 174 1.230 853 0Neuburg a.d.Donau
Schulhaus Bergen0019149185 281 14 295 226 0Neuburg a.d.Donau
Montessori Kindergarten Ried0020149185 778 153 931 619 0Neuburg a.d.Donau
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Sportgaststätte "Am See" Josh0021149185 220 33 253 187 0Neuburg a.d.Donau
Gasthof Hauber Bruck0022149185 467 42 509 365 0Neuburg a.d.Donau
Feuerwehrhaus Zell0023149185 145 13 158 120 0Neuburg a.d.Donau
Gemeindehaus Marienheim0024149185 409 60 469 308 2Neuburg a.d.Donau
Jugendhaus St. Peter0025149185 844 133 977 663 0Neuburg a.d.Donau
Städt. Kindergarten Bittenbrun0026149185 891 176 1.067 716 0Neuburg a.d.Donau

Urnenwahl 17.019 2.914 19.933 12.655 6185 149 Urne Neuburg a.d.Donau
Briefwahl - Verwaltungsgebäud0031149185 0 0 0 915 915Neuburg a.d.Donau
Briefwahl - Verwaltungsgebäud0032149185 0 0 0 925 925Neuburg a.d.Donau
Briefwahl - Verwaltungsgebäud0033149185 0 0 0 942 942Neuburg a.d.Donau

Briefwahl 0 0 0 2.782 2.782185 149 Brief Neuburg a.d.Donau
185 149 Gesamt 17.019 2.914 19.933 15.437 2.788Gesamt Neuburg a.d.Donau 0

Mehrzweckhalle Oberhausen0001150185 650 109 759 529 0Oberhausen
Raiffeisenbank Sinning0002150185 474 80 554 361 0Oberhausen
Alte Schule Unterhausen0003150185 295 39 334 246 0Oberhausen

Urnenwahl 1.419 228 1.647 1.136 0185 150 Urne Oberhausen
Briefwahl0011150185 0 0 0 220 220Oberhausen

Briefwahl 0 0 0 220 220185 150 Brief Oberhausen
185 150 Gesamt 1.419 228 1.647 1.356 220Gesamt Oberhausen 0

Rathaus0001153185 1.095 186 1.281 799 0Rennertshofen
Feuerwehrhaus Ammerfeld0002153185 133 2 135 105 0Rennertshofen
Feuerwehrhaus Bertoldsheim0003153185 568 47 615 383 0Rennertshofen
Feuerwehrhaus Emskeim0004153185 124 11 135 109 0Rennertshofen
Feuerwehrhaus Hatzenhofen0005153185 192 20 212 147 0Rennertshofen
Schützenheim Hütting0006153185 259 25 284 200 0Rennertshofen
Alte Schule Mauern0007153185 188 6 194 145 0Rennertshofen
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Pfarrheim Riedensheim0008153185 140 17 157 111 0Rennertshofen
Feuerwehrhaus Rohrbach0009153185 136 2 138 103 0Rennertshofen
Gemeindehaus Stepperg0010153185 337 47 384 276 0Rennertshofen
Trugenhofen - Gasthaus Schne0011153185 142 7 149 109 0Rennertshofen

Urnenwahl 3.314 370 3.684 2.487 0185 153 Urne Rennertshofen
Briefwahl0021153185 0 0 0 356 356Rennertshofen
Briefwahl 0 0 0 356 356185 153 Brief Rennertshofen

185 153 Gesamt 3.314 370 3.684 2.843 356Gesamt Rennertshofen 0
Gemeindekanzlei Rohrenfels0001157185 522 43 565 397 0Rohrenfels
St. Martinsheim Wagenhofen0002157185 368 30 398 267 0Rohrenfels

Urnenwahl 890 73 963 664 0185 157 Urne Rohrenfels
Briefwahl0011157185 0 0 0 68 68Rohrenfels
Briefwahl 0 0 0 68 68185 157 Brief Rohrenfels

185 157 Gesamt 890 73 963 732 68Gesamt Rohrenfels 0
Verwaltungsgebäude 1. St. rec0001158185 430 255 685 243 1Schrobenhausen
Verwaltungsgebäude0002158185 478 257 735 315 0Schrobenhausen
Landwirtschaftsschule0003158185 493 173 666 350 0Schrobenhausen
Grundschule0004158185 450 219 669 280 0Schrobenhausen
Grundschule0005158185 496 178 674 324 0Schrobenhausen
Möbelhaus Witetschek0006158185 431 146 577 301 1Schrobenhausen
Kolpinghaus0007158185 427 164 591 303 0Schrobenhausen
Grundschule0008158185 472 168 640 291 1Schrobenhausen
Feuerwehrhaus0009158185 500 239 739 348 0Schrobenhausen
Kreisaltenheim Steingriff0010158185 531 189 720 382 0Schrobenhausen
Kreisaltenheim Steingriff0011158185 600 185 785 358 0Schrobenhausen
Kindergarten Hörzhausen0012158185 539 115 654 383 1Schrobenhausen
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Alte Schule Sandizell0013158185 548 83 631 375 0Schrobenhausen
Grund- und Teilhauptschule Mü0014158185 519 163 682 366 0Schrobenhausen
Grund- und Teilhauptschule Mü0015158185 479 141 620 336 0Schrobenhausen
Grund- und Teilhauptschule Mü0016158185 519 131 650 404 2Schrobenhausen
Grund- und Teilhauptschule Mü0017158185 403 169 572 303 0Schrobenhausen
Wasserwerk Edelshausen0018158185 434 91 525 329 1Schrobenhausen

Urnenwahl 8.749 3.066 11.815 5.991 7185 158 Urne Schrobenhausen
Briefwahl0021158185 0 0 0 741 741Schrobenhausen
Briefwahl0022158185 0 0 0 730 730Schrobenhausen
Briefwahl0023158185 0 0 0 736 736Schrobenhausen
Briefwahl0024158185 0 0 0 734 734Schrobenhausen

Briefwahl 0 0 0 2.941 2.941185 158 Brief Schrobenhausen
A3-Fälle 0 0 3 0 0185 158 A3 Schrobenhausen 3

185 158 Gesamt 8.749 3.066 11.818 8.932 2.948Gesamt Schrobenhausen 3
Schule Klingsmoos0001163185 830 50 880 659 0Konigsmoos
Kindergarten Ludwigsmoos0002163185 660 38 698 488 0Konigsmoos
Rathaus0003163185 801 95 896 576 0Konigsmoos
Feuerwehrhaus Obermaxfeld0004163185 385 42 427 287 0Konigsmoos

Urnenwahl 2.676 225 2.901 2.010 0185 163 Urne Konigsmoos
Briefwahl0011163185 0 0 0 217 217Konigsmoos

Briefwahl 0 0 0 217 217185 163 Brief Konigsmoos
185 163 Gesamt 2.676 225 2.901 2.227 217Gesamt Konigsmoos 0

Neue Schule0001166185 594 147 741 458 0Waidhofen
Neue Schule0002166185 644 108 752 444 0Waidhofen

Urnenwahl 1.238 255 1.493 902 0185 166 Urne Waidhofen
Briefwahl0011166185 0 0 0 247 247Waidhofen
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Briefwahl 0 0 0 247 247185 166 Brief Waidhofen
185 166 Gesamt 1.238 255 1.493 1.149 247Gesamt Waidhofen 0

Rathaus0001168185 476 67 543 360 0Weichering
Volksschule Weichering0002168185 386 101 487 304 0Weichering
Kindergarten Lichtenau0003168185 536 58 594 416 0Weichering

Urnenwahl 1.398 226 1.624 1.080 0185 168 Urne Weichering
Briefwahl0011168185 0 0 0 224 224Weichering

Briefwahl 0 0 0 224 224185 168 Brief Weichering
185 168 Gesamt 1.398 226 1.624 1.304 224Gesamt Weichering 0

Urnenwahl 54.778 10.231 0 65.009 40.761 15185 Urne Neuburg-Schrobenhause
Briefwahl 0 0 0 0 9.809 9.809185 Brief Neuburg-Schrobenhause
A3-Fälle 0 0 3 3 0 0185 A3 Neuburg-Schrobenhause

54.778 10.231 65.012 50.570 9.824Gesamt GesamtNeuburg-Schrobenhause 3185
Urnenwahl 190.471 38.763 0 229.234 142.628 125Urne202 Ingolstadt
Briefwahl 0 0 0 0 37.007 37.007Brief202 Ingolstadt
A3-Fälle 0 0 3 3 0 0A3202 Ingolstadt

202 Gesamt Ingolstadt Gesamt 190.471 38.763 229.237 179.635 37.1323
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Volkshochschule Foyer0111000161 1 386 201 113 5 33 11Ingolstadt
Chr.-Scheiner-Gymnasium0121000161 4 350 156 128 7 39 10Ingolstadt
Chr.-Scheiner-Gymnasium0122000161 2 332 141 108 4 55 9Ingolstadt
Gnadenthal-Schule0131000161 9 353 186 106 3 27 11Ingolstadt
Gnadenthal-Schule0132000161 6 314 195 71 6 16 7Ingolstadt
Volksschule auf der Schanz0141000161 6 431 262 101 13 40 2Ingolstadt
Volksschule auf der Schanz0142000161 4 394 217 124 14 19 4Ingolstadt
Volksschule auf der Schanz0143000161 3 475 245 162 14 28 8Ingolstadt
Volksschule auf der Schanz0144000161 1 326 167 107 5 28 4Ingolstadt
Volksschule auf der Schanz0145000161 11 432 228 147 11 28 5Ingolstadt
Volksschule auf der Schanz0146000161 6 421 235 139 6 27 2Ingolstadt
Volksschule Ungernederstr.0211000161 6 300 112 146 5 12 13Ingolstadt
Volksschule Ungernederstr.0212000161 5 321 184 98 7 18 1Ingolstadt
Volksschule Ungernederstr.0213000161 9 358 184 120 9 21 4Ingolstadt
Volksschule Ungernederstr.0214000161 14 390 172 168 4 7 4Ingolstadt
Volksschule Ungernederstr.0215000161 16 323 221 64 4 3 2Ingolstadt
Volksschule Ungernederstr.0216000161 21 443 330 88 5 4 3Ingolstadt
Volksschule Ungernederstr.0217000161 16 439 255 141 7 8 5Ingolstadt
Volksschule Ungernederstr.0218000161 9 404 215 147 6 13 3Ingolstadt
Volksschule Ungernederstr.0219000161 8 360 201 132 5 3 1Ingolstadt
Volksschule Ungernederstr.0221000161 8 398 242 136 3 1 3Ingolstadt
Volksschule Ungernederstr.0222000161 8 367 181 143 6 3 6Ingolstadt
